Keysight U5310A
PCIe High-Speed Digitizer/ADC Card
with FPGA Signal Processing
2 channels, 10-bit, up to 10 GS/s,
DC to 2.5 GHz bandwidth
Data Sheet
02 | Keysight | PCIe High-Speed Digitizer/ADC Card with FPGA Signal Processing - Data Sheet
See Deeper and Sharper than Before

your equipment’s lifetime.
U5310A-A6J ANSI Z540 Calibration
Ordering information
Model Description
U5310A PCIe 10-bit Digitizer with on-board processing
Includes:
 – Software examples and product information on DVD
 – MMCX male to BNC male cable, 1 m (qty 1)
 – Additional power supply cables
 – Fan assembled on module
Configurable options
Sampling rate
U5310A-SR4 5 GS/s sampling rate version
Bandwidth
U5310A-F25 DC to 2.5 GHz bandwidth
Memory
U5310A-M02 256 MB (100 MS/ch) acquisition memory
U5310A-M40 4 GB (1.6 GS/ch) acquisition memory
Firmware
U5310A-DGT Digitizer firmware
U5310A-INT Interleaved channel sampling functionality
U5310A-AVG Real-time averager firmware
U5310A-CST Continuous simultaneous acquisition and readout,
with triggers
Card retainer
U5300A-001 With card retainer
U5300A-002 No card retainer